
Cruise №6928C
Cruise ID : #30,688,326

Journey Start Date: Mon 21 Oct 2019
Journey End Date: Thu 31 Oct 2019

Count Nights: 10 nights

Cruise Company

Silversea
on the cruise ship

Silver Muse

Center cruises
https://center.cruises

+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises
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Short Cruise Program

DAY PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

1
Yokohama (Tokyo)
Japan

Mon 21 Oct - 23:00

2 Tue 22 Oct - -

3
Osaka
Japan

Wed 23 Oct 08:00 -

4
Osaka
Japan

Thu 24 Oct - 18:00

5 Fri 25 Oct 12:00 19:00

6 Sat 26 Oct - -

7 Sun 27 Oct - -

8
Beijing
China

Mon 28 Oct 07:00 -

9
Beijing
China

Tue 29 Oct - 19:00

10 Wed 30 Oct - -

11
Shanghai
China

Thu 31 Oct 17:00 -
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